
Fully furnished oak veneered cremation coffin - flat lid
Fully furnished oak veneered cremation coffin - raised lid                                                                                 
Fully furnished oak veneered cremation coffin - panelled & raised lid
                                                                                 
Fully furnished oak veneered burial coffin - flat lid
Fully furnished oak veneered burial coffin - raised lid
Fully furnished oak veneered burial coffin - panelled & raised lid

Contact coffin
Fully furnished foil print oak effect coffin
Woodgrain effect cardboard coffin  
Iris willow coffin
Larkspur willow coffin

Full sized scatter tube (240cu”)
Half sized scatter tube (120cu”)
Quarter sized scatter tube (25cu”)
Keepsake sized scatter tube (4cu”)  
Fully furnished burial casket for ashes (including rings and cords)

Grave marker
Removal of pacemaker
Intimation on W&K Gerrie Facebook page and other local Facebook pages

‘Love Will Never Die’ by Clare Shaw, bereavement book for children
‘A Mind Full of Greif’ by Clare Shaw, bereavement book for teenagers & young adults                                  

£598.00
£626.00
£652.00

£652.00
£679.00
£700.00

£350.00
£460.00
£480.00
£650.00
£650.00

£35.00
£25.00
£15.00
£10.00

£120.00

£36.00
£60.00

Free of Charge

£14.99
£12.99

Additional Options Price List 2024 

The costs for floral tributes, orders of service, newspaper announcements, officiants, organists, catering
and downloaded music for CDs all vary considerably depending on your requirements. 
For more details, please contact us.  

For a service tailored to your requirements, please contact us on
Office - 01350 727 364
Mobile - 07836 343 967

Email - wkgerrie.inver@gmail.com
Website - dunkeldfuneraldirectors.co.uk

Facebook - www.facebook.com/WKGerrie


