

We are a family business- We Care.

Additional Options Price List 2024

Fully furnished oak veneered cremation coffin - flat lid	£598.00
Fully furnished oak veneered cremation coffin - raised lid	£626.00
Fully furnished oak veneered cremation coffin - panelled & raised lid	£652.00
Fully furnished oak veneered burial coffin - flat lid	£652.00
Fully furnished oak veneered burial coffin - raised lid	£679.00
Fully furnished oak veneered burial coffin - panelled & raised lid	£700.00
Contact coffin	£350.00
Fully furnished foil print oak effect coffin	£460.00
Woodgrain effect cardboard coffin	£480.00
Iris willow coffin	£650.00
Larkspur willow coffin	£650.00
Full sized scatter tube (240cu")	£35.00
Half sized scatter tube (120cu")	£25.00
Quarter sized scatter tube (25cu")	£15.00
Keepsake sized scatter tube (4cu")	£10.00
Fully furnished burial casket for ashes (including rings and cords)	£120.00
Grave marker	£36.00
Removal of pacemaker	£60.00
Intimation on W&K Gerrie Facebook page and other local Facebook pages	Free of Charge
'Love Will Never Die' by Clare Shaw, bereavement book for children	£14.99
'A Mind Full of Greif' by Clare Shaw, bereavement book for teenagers & young adults	£12.99

The costs for floral tributes, orders of service, newspaper announcements, officiants, organists, catering and downloaded music for CDs all vary considerably depending on your requirements. For more details, please contact us.

For a service tailored to your requirements, please contact us on

Office - 01350 727 364

Mobile - 07836 343 967

Email - wkgerrie.inver@gmail.com Website - dunkeldfuneraldirectors.co.uk

Facebook - www.facebook.com/WKGerrie



